
F_NAME L_NAME INSTITUTION ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP E_MAIL
Donna Miller Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College ABAC 37, 2802 Moore Hwy. Tifton GA 31794 229 386-7231 dmiller@abac.edu
Emmanuel Freeman Albany State University 504 College Drive Albany GA 31705 229 430-1915 emmanuel.freeman@asurams.edu
Marina Martin Albany State University 504 College Drive Albany GA 31705 229 430-6432 marina.martin@asurams.edu
Pat Mizak Armstrong Atlantic State University 11935 Abercorn Street Savannah GA 31419 912 927-5346 mizakpat@mail.armstrong.edu
Jackie Stewart Augusta State University 2500 Walton Way Augusta GA 30904 706 737-1492 jstewart@aug.edu
David Byrd Bainbridge College 2500 East Shotwell Street, PO Box 990 Bainbridge GA 39818 229 248-2515 bstephen@bainbridge.edu
Barbara Stephens Bainbridge College 2500 East Shotwell Street, PO Box 990 Bainbridge GA 39818 229 248-2515 bstephen@bainbridge.edu
Susan Campbell Board of Regents 270 Washington St., S.W. Atlanta GA 30334 404 657-8883 Susan.Campbell@usg.edu
Cathie Hudson Board of Regents 270 Washington Street, Room 6005 Atlanta GA 30334 404 656-2213 cathie.mayes.hudson@usg.edu
Nicola Juricak Board of Regents 270 Washington St., SW Atlanta GA 30334 404 656-2213 nicola.juricak@usg.edu
Anoush Pisani Board of Regents 270 Washington St., SW Atlanta GA 30334 404 657-8781 anoush.pisani@usg.edu
Joe Szutz Board of Regents 270 Washington St., S.W. Atlanta GA 30334 404 656-2213 joe.szutz@usg.edu
Ming Wang Clayton College and State University 5900 N. Lee Street Morrow GA 30260 770 961-3538 mingwang@mail.clayton.edu
Rebecca Farrow Coastal Georgia Community College 3700 Altama Avenue Brunswick GA 31520 912 280-6934 rfarrow@cgcc.edu
Karen Morris Columbus State University 4225 University Avenue Columbus GA 31907 706 562-1684 morris_karen@colstate.edu
Carl Wallman Columbus State University 4225 University Avenue Columbus GA 31907 706 569-3121 wallman_carl@colstate.edu
Frances Carr Darton College 2400 Gillionville Road Albany GA 31707 229 430-6930 carrf@darton.edu
David Strickland East Georgia College 131 College Circle Swainsboro GA 30401 478 289-2037 dstrick@ega.edu
Carolyn Rackley Educational Testing Service 3162 Johnson Ferry Road, Ste 260-827 Marietta GA 30062 770 993-6707 crackley@ets.org
Jack Bishop Floyd College 3175 Cedartown Hwy. SE, P.O.Box 1864 Rome GA 30162 706 802-5403 jbishop@floyd.edu
John Jones Fort Valley State University 1005 State University Drive Fort Valley GA 31030 478 822-7594 jonesj@fvsu.edu
Susan Daniell Gainesville College PO Box 1358 Gainesville GA 30503 770 718-3941 sdaniell@gc.peachnet.edu
Anita Fraley Georgia  College & State University Campus Box  52 Milledgeville GA 31061 478 445-3350 anita.fraley@gcsu.edu
Paul Jones Georgia College & State University Campus Box 023 Milledgeville GA 31061 478 445-6283 paul.jones@gcsu.edu
Sandi Bramblett Georgia Institute of Technology IRP Mail Code 0530 Atlanta GA 30332 404 894-8874 sandi.bramblett@irp.gatech.edu
Angela Banks-Mitchell Georgia Perimeter College 3251 Panthersville Rd. Decatur GA 30034 404 244-2966 abanksmi@gpc.edu
Godfrey Noe Georgia Perimeter College 3251 Panthersville Rd. Decatur GA 30034 404 244-5025 gnoe@gpc.edu
Jayne Perkins Georgia Southern University PO Box  8126 Statesboro GA 30460 912 681-5218 jperkins@georgiasouthern.edu
Lisa Cooper Georgia Southwestern State University 800 Wheatley St. Americus GA 31709 229 931-2921 lcooper@canes.gsw.edu
Charles Gilbreath Georgia State University MSC 5A1031, 33 Gilmer Street, Unit 5 Atlanta GA 30303 404 651-0001 cgilbreath@gsu.edu
Mike Moore Georgia State University MSC 5A1031, 33 Gilmer Street, Unit 5 Atlanta GA 30303 404 651-0297 mike-moore@gsu.edu
Alan Burstein Gordon College 419 College Drive Barnesville GA 30204 770 358-5339 alanb@gdn.edu
James Few Kennesaw State University 1000 Chastain Road, Campus Box 0110 Kennesaw GA 30144 770 499-3360 jfew@kennesaw.edu
Debbie Head Kennesaw State University 1000 Chastain Road, Campus Box 0110 Kennesaw GA 30144 770 499-3088 dhead@kennesaw.edu
Donna Hutcheson Kennesaw State University 1000 Chastain Road, Campus Box 0110 Kennesaw GA 30144 770 420-4421 dhutches@kennesaw.edu
Nick Roberts Kennesaw State University 1000 Chastain Road, Campus Box 0110 Kennesaw GA 30144 770 499-3579 nroberts@kennesaw.edu
Ed Rugg Kennesaw State University 1000 Chastain Road, Campus Box 5400 Kennesaw GA 30144 770 499-3609 erugg@kennesaw.edu
Andy Clark Macon State College 100 College Station Drive Macon GA 31206 478 471-5760 aclark@mail.maconstate.edu
Holly Goodson Medical College of Georgia 1120 15th Street, AA-135 Augusta GA 30912 706 721-7544 hgoodson@mcg.edu
Mickey Williford Medical College of Georgia 1121 15th Street, AA-135 Augusta GA 30912 706 721-6544 shwillif@mcg.edu
Nancy Crosby Middle Georgia College 1100 Second Street, SE Cochran GA 31014 478 934-3093 ncrosby@mgc.edu
Cathy Ledbetter Middle Georgia College 1100 2nd St. SE Cochran GA 31014 478 934-3433 cledbetter@mgc.edu
Charles Hawkins North Georgia College & State University 316 Price Memorial, 82 College Circle Dahlonega GA 30597 706 864-1840 chawkins@ngcsu.edu
Michael Crow Savannah State University P.O. Box 20296 Savannah GA 31419 912 691-6880 crowm@savstate.edu
Jocelyn Clark Southern Polytechnic State University 1100 S. Marietta Parkway Marietta GA 30060 770 528-7495 jclark3@spsu.edu
Andrew Luna State University of West Georgia 1600 Maple Street Carrollton GA 30118 770 836-6449 aluna@westga.edu
Marsha Allen The University of Georgia 110 E. Clayton St. Suite 725 Athens GA 30602 706 425-3183 mallen@uga.edu
Robin Hawkins The University of Georgia 110 E. Clayton St. Suite 725 Athens GA 30602 706 425-3183 robinh@uga.edu
Tracie Sapp The University of Georgia 110 E. Clayton St. Suite 725 Athens GA 30602 706 425-3183 tsapp@uga.edu
Cheryl Tarter The University of Georgia 110 E. Clayton St. Suite 725 Athens GA 30602 706 425-3183 ctarter@uga.edu
Karen Webber-Bauer The University of Georgia 110 E. Clayton St. Suite 725 Athens GA 30602 706 425-3183 kwbauer@uga.edu
Angela Henderson Valdosta State University 1500 N Patterson Street Valdosta GA 31698 229 333-7836 aselder@valdosta.edu
Ruth Salter Valdosta State University IR Office, 1124 Nevins Hall Valdosta GA 31698 229 333-7838 rsalter@valdosta.edu
Akin Akinruntan Waycross College 2001 South Georgia Parkway Waycross GA 31503 912 285-6134 akin@waycross.edu
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